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Quiet Valley Living Historical Farm

Quiet Valley Rooster Run 5k =76
July 09, 2022 few clouds
Masters Finish

5K Race Total:62

Place Race Over Time Name Age On Age City State Pace /
Number  All Race Day Group Mile
Female Total: 33
1 2093 20 30:28 Julia Thomas 44 40 - 49 Saylorsburg PA 9:48
2 2061 25 31:38 Leah Wicks 45 40 - 49 Huntingdon Valley PA 10:11
3 2034 35 33:14 Evelyn Marshall 61 60 - 69 Blairstown NJ 10:42
4 2056 45 34:35 Susan Stockman 55 50-59  East Stroudsburg PA 11:08
5 1989 46 35:17 Patricia Campbell 56 50 - 59 Wilmington DE 11:21
6 2044 47 35:28 Susan Rose 57 50 -59 East Stroudsburg PA 11:25
7 2071 50 36:07 Shawn Watkins 46 40 - 49 Brodheadsville PA 11:37
8 2035 54 37:00 Amanda Mast 43 40 - 49 Danielsville PA 11:55
9 2037 56 37:35 Misty Roan Mott 44 40 - 49 Blairstown NJ 12:06
10 2066 57 37:41 Cheryl Torres 44 40-49  Stroudsburg PA 12:08
11 2050 58 37:49 Bonnie Scott 67 60 -69  Allentown PA 12:10
12 1987 59 37:58 Juliette Caines 66 60 - 69 East Stroudsburg PA 12:13
13 2024 63 38:50 Kathy Koberlein 71 70 & over  Albrightsville PA 12:30
14 2099 69 40:49 Nancy Parks 54 50 - 59 13:08
15 2078 70 41:13 Rachel Strodel 47 40 - 49 Saylorsburg PA 13:16
16 2023 73 42:18 Maria Kelly 48 40 - 49 Swiftwater PA 13:37
17 1894 75 43:13 Darlene Farris-Labar 49 40 - 49 Stroudsburg PA 13:55
18 1998 83 49:27 Carolyn Cramsey 41 40 - 49 Kunkletown PA 15:55
19 1706 85 50:23 Colleen Donahue 73 70 & over Marshalls Creek  PA 16:13
20 2089 86 52:11 Melissa Armstrong 52 50 -59 Fleetwood PA 16:48
21 1988 87 52:40 Constance Campanella 66 60 - 69 East Stroudsburg PA 16:57
22 1994 90 56:18 Nina Cavalier 55 50 - 59 Saylorsburg PA 18:07
23 2045 91 56:30 Nancy Schiesl 66 60-69  Great Meadows NJ 18:11
24 2090 92 56:51 Samantha Holbert 52 50 -59 Stroudsburg PA 18:18
25 2088 93 56:52 Nicole Taylor 47 40-49  Stroudsburg PA 18:18
26 2049 95 57:10 Mary Schuleri 52 50 - 59 Media PA 18:24
27 1985 99 58:15 Joanne Bridgman 64 60-69  Cresco PA 18:45
28 2021 105 1:03:50  Mary Anne Katz 62 60 - 69 East Stroudsburg PA 20:33
29 2011 106 1:03:51  Elissa Garofalo 2022 Lehighton PA 20:33
30 2074 108 1:07:08  Charlene Cooney 67 60 - 69 Stroudsburg PA 21:36
31 2017 111 1:07:13  Janet Haddad 65 60 - 69 Bangor PA 21:38
32 2030 113 1:15:02 Kate Loffio 45 40 - 49 Effort PA 24:09
33 2029 114 1:22:43  Michele Litke 67 60 - 69 Bethlehem PA 26:37
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Quiet Valley Living Historical Farm

5K Race Total:62
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Race

Number

2092
2039
2094
1979
2064
2014
1992
1980
2087
2055
2082
2025
2068
2070
2031
2060
2098
2040
1978
1977
2079
2067
1995
2006
1990
2046
2009
2073
2016

Male

Over
All

14
16
21
22
24
26
27
33
34
36
49
51
52
53
55
60
61
64
65
68
74
84
88
96
100
109
110

Quiet Valley Rooster Run 5k

Time

Total:

23:26
26:34
28:13
28:49
30:30
31:08
31:32
31:47
32:07
33:11
33:14
33:15
35:52
36:26
36:42
36:58
37:04
38:22
38:23
39:06
39:09
40:49
42:19
50:14
52:40
57:11
1:00:42
1:07:08
1:07:12

July 09, 2022
Masters Finish

Name

29
Brian Pedersen
Julian Natisin
Bruce Cerino
Kristofer Anderson
William Chechel
Tom Gilbert
Forrest Cavalier
Charles Bonisese
Philip Kessler
James Steele
Steve Foster
David Komlenic
Harald Snik
Walter Bejar
Rich Macdonald
Brad Westhafer
Dion Campbell
Edward O'Connor
Dan Anderson
Brian Anderson
Art Girard
Robert Hineline
Christopher Cline
Stephen Farthing
Kevin Casey
Karl Schuleri
Jeffrey Fors
Robert Cooney, Sr
Allen Haddad

Age On Age
Race Day Group

48 40 - 49
55 50 - 59
48 40 - 49
49 40 - 49
45 40 - 49
55 50 - 59
54 50 - 59
67 60 - 69
43 40 - 49
49 40 - 49
69 60 - 69
63 60 - 69
58 50 - 59
45 40 - 49
58 50 - 59
70 70 & over
62 60 - 69
72 70 & over
65 60 - 69
47 40 - 49
59 50 - 59
59 50 - 59
46 40 - 49
72 70 & over
69 60 - 69
52 50 - 59
42 40 - 49
67 60 - 69
65 60 - 69

City

Easton
Kunkletown
Middlebury
Saylorsburg
Allentown
Saylorsburg
Nazareth
Bangor
Portland
Easton
Finleyville
Maplewood
Stroudsburg
Wescosville
Mechanicsburg
Henryville

East Stroudsburg
Succasunna
Tyrone

Easton
Saylorsburg
Swiftwater
Dpo

East Stroudsburg
Media
Kunkletown
Stroudsburg
Bangor

A
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=76

few clouds
calm

State Pace/

Mile

7:33
PA 8:33
PA 9:05
VT 9:17
PA 9:49
PA 10:01
PA 10:09
PA 10:14
PA 10:20
PA 10:41
PA 10:42
PA 10:42
NJ 11:33
PA 11:44
PA 11:49
PA 11:54
PA 11:56
PA 12:21
NJ 12:21
PA 12:35
PA 12:36
PA 13:08
PA 13:37
AE 16:10
PA 16:57
PA 18:24
PA 19:32
PA 21:36
PA 21:38
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